
Email: psorderprocessing@hp.com

Email: nchristmas@hp.com

Email:

Email: debra.lee@hp.com

jennifer.lopez1@hp.com

Phone: 847-537-0344 (office)
Phone: 847-922-2977 (mobile)

Contract Number: 4400011430
Vendor Number: 7000100206

E-Rate SPIN: Not Available

Max Contract Period: 803-737-9854
10/01/2015 - 07/31/2021

HP Inc Computer Equipment Procurement Manager
(Desktops, Laptops, Tablets, and Peripherals)

NASPO ValuePoint Will Butler

wbutler@mmo.sc.gov
Page last update:  04/01/2020

Contract Pricing for all Vendors listed below

Any and all leasing will be through the State Term Contract for IT Equipment Leasing with Presidio Technology 
Capital, LLC

HP Inc. Master Agreement

SC Participating Addendum

Link to IT Equipment Leasing Contract Sheet

HP Inc.
Place, Send, or Fax Orders to:

Attn: Public Sector Sales

Debra Lee

Important Note: Please review the SC Participating Addendum (PA) prior to purchase as it lists exclusions to 
each individual vendor's contract.  At a minimum no vendor is allowed to sell: instructional packages; AV 
equipment; whiteboards; any item for which there is a state term contract; software, software maintenance, 
subscriptions or downloads (except operating software with initial purchase of equipment).

Territory Account Manager
Natalie Packard

Phone: 864-640-7631

For Escalations and NASPO Valuepoint Contract Manager:

14231 Tandem Blvd., Austin, TX 78728
Fax: 1-800-825-2329

HP Inc.

Inside Account Manager
Jennifer Lopez

Phone: 866-625-0810
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Simplified Office Systems, LLC

Applied Data Technologies
Place, Send, or Fax Orders to:
Terri Barnes
8515 Crown Crescent Court, Charlotte, NC 28227
Fax: 704-847-3077
Email: terri.barnes@applieddatatech.com

Sales Contacts:
Terri Barnes
Phone: 803-417-4627
Email: terri.barnes@applieddatatech.com

Gretchen Baumann
Phone: 704-847-3000
Email: gretchen.baumann@applieddatatech.com 

Ashley Powell
Phone: 803-230-4591
Email: ashley.powell@applieddatatech.com

Additional Contact:
Jennifer Clabeaux
Phone: 704-847-3000
Fax: 704-847-3077
Email: jennifer.clabeaux@applieddatatech.com

Contract Number: 4400011661
7000035423Vendor Number:

Orders may also be made through HP Inc. resellers who have been awarded a contract by ITMO.  See list of 
authorized resellers below.

Staples Technology Solutions

Herald Office Supply Inc

Applied Data Technologies
RESELLERS 

CDW Government LLC
BridgeTek Solutions LLC

SHI International Corp.

Southern Computer Warehouse

NWN Corporation
ManagedPrint Inc.

Pinnacle Network Solutions
Riverside Technologies Inc.

X0A0T

X0A5T

mailto:terri.barnes@applieddatatech.com
mailto:terri.barnes@applieddatatech.com
mailto:gretchen.baumann@applieddatatech.com
mailto:ashley.powell@applieddatatech.com
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E-Rate SPIN: 143031362

BridgeTek Solutions LLC
Place, Send, or Fax Order to:
744 East Stone Avenue, Greenville, SC 29601
Fax: 864-214-0221
Email: sales@bridgeteksolutions.com

Sales Contacts:
Thomas Clinton
Phone: 864-420-1785
Fax: 864-214-0221
Email: tclinton@bridgeteksolutions.com

Kelly Turpin
Phone: 704-517-3002
Fax: 864-214-0221
Email: kturpin@bridgeteksolutions.com

Technical Contact:
Jason Lepper
Phone: 864-214-0221
Fax: 864-214-0221

Contract Number: 4400011682
7000207039

E-Rate SPIN: 143037375

CDW Government LLC

Place, Send, or Fax Order to:
Nicole Tuzzolino
230 N Milwaukee Avenue, Vernon Hills, IL 60061
Phone: 866-850-5223
Fax: 847-990-8124
Email: nicotuz@cdwg.com

On Site Sales Support:
Kyle Irwin
Phone: 919-272-6083
Fax: 847-990-8186
Email: kyleirw@cdw.com

Technical Contact:
William Frank

Vendor Number:

X0A1T

X0A2T

X0A3T

X0A6T
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Phone: 866-723-2635
Fax: 847-968-1316
Email: william.frank@cdwg.com

Contract Number: 4400011501
7000033346

E-Rate SPIN: 143005588

Herald Office Supply Inc
Place, Send, or Fax Order to:
110 E. Roosevelt St., Dillon, SC 29536
Fax: 800-378-5155
Email: mreynolds@heraldoffice.com

Sales Contacts:
Mark Reynolds
Phone: 800-922-3535
Fax: 800-378-5155
Email: mreynolds@heraldoffice.com

Dale Lee
Phone: 800-922-3535
Fax: 800-378-5155
Email: dlee@heraldoffice.com

Reagan Jordan
Phone: 800-922-3535
Fax: 800-378-5155
Email: rjordan@heraldoffice.com

Other Contacts:
Carl Smith, Director of Service
Phone: 866-220-2414
Fax: 800-378-5155
Email: csmith@heraldoffice.com

Elaine Winkeler, Service Dispatch
Phone: 866-220-2414
Fax: 800-378-5155
Email: ewinkeler@heraldoffice.com

Contract Number: 4400015818
Vendor Number: 7000027819
E-Rate SPIN: Not Available

Vendor Number:

X0A13T
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ManagedPrint Inc.
Place, Send, or Fax Order to:
3038 McNaughton Drive, Columbia, SC 29223
Fax: 803-788-2669
Email: valeriew@managedprint.com

Sales Contacts:
Valerie Ware
Phone: 803-788-6442 x 124
Email: valeriew@managedprint.com

Coleman Bates
Phone: 843-693-8121
Email: colemanb@managedprint.com

Customer Care Center
Phone: 803-788-6442
Email: CCC@managedprint.com

Contract Number: 4400011941
Vendor Number: 7000064751
E-Rate SPIN: Not Available

NWN Corporation
Place, Send, or Fax Order to:
Tom Collins
124 Verdae Blvd, STE 303, Greenville, SC 29607
Phone: 843.696.5153
Email: tcollins@nwnit.com

Additional Contact:
SC Contracts Alias
Phone: (781) 472-3400
Email: contractssc@nwnit.com

Additional Contact:
Shannon Ludwig
Phone: +1(919) 795-5957
Email: sludwig@nwnit.com

Contract Number: 4400011485
7000200085

E-Rate SPIN: 143017706

Pinnacle Network Solutions

Vendor Number:

X0A4T

X0A7T

X0A8T
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Place, Send, or Fax Order to:
823 West Evans Street, Florence, SC 29501
Fax: 843-662-1685
Email: btiller@pinnaclens.com

Sales Contacts:
Brent Tiller
Phone: 843-662-1581 x 1001
Fax: 843-662-1685
Email: btiller@pinnaclens.com

Matt Glaz
Phone: 843-662-1581 x1002
Fax: 843-662-1685
Email: mglaz@pinnaclens.com

Additional Contacts:
Adam Blum
Phone: 843-662-1581 x 1011
Fax: 843-662-1685
Email: ablum@pinnaclens.com

Cliff Smith
Phone: 843-662-1581 x1010
Fax: 843-662-1685
Email: csmith@pinnaclens.com

Contract Number: 4400011663
7000130414

E-Rate SPIN: 143030744

Riverside Technologies Inc.
Place, Send, or Fax Order to:
748 N. 109th Court, Omaha, NE 68154
Fax: 866-812-5370
Email: bburke@riversidetechnologies.com

Territory Sales Manager:
Bill Burke
Phone: 866-804-4388 x1017
Mobile: 712-223-0351
Email: bburke@riversidetechnologies.com

Sales Associate
Geoff Olson
Phone: 866-804-4388 x1038

Vendor Number:

X0A9T
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Email: gsolson@riversidetechnologies.com

Sales Operations:
Kurt Branson
Phone: 866-804-4388 x1013
Fax: 866-812-5370
Email: kbranson@riversidetechnologies.com

Project Manager:
Erica Van Holland
Phone: 866-804-4388 x1072
Fax: 866-812-5370
Email: evanholland@1rti.com

Contract Number: 4400013140
7000230521

E-Rate SPIN: 143033191

SHI International Corp
Place, Send, or Fax Order to:
290 Davidson Avenue, Somerset, NJ 08873
Fax: 732-868-6066
Email: southeastteam@shi.com

State/Local Government Account Executive;
Tim Smith
Phone: 803-212-8717
Email: timothy_smith@shi.com

Higher Ed Account Executive:
Orlinda Rose
Phone: 770-906-1711
Email: orlinda_rose@shi.com

K-12 Account Executive
Willie Ivery
Phone: 404-729-0281
Email: willie_ivery@shi.com

Inside Sales Team Manager:
Jennifer Huseth
Phone: 732-868-6286
Email: jennifer_huseth@shi.com

Public Sector Contracts Specialist:
Nick Grappone

Vendor Number:

X0A10T
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Phone: 732-564-8189
Email: nick_grappone@shi.com

Contract Number: 4400011486
7000178284

E-Rate SPIN: 143012572

Simplified Office Systems
Place, Send, or Fax Order to:
6220 Bush River Road, Columbia, SC 29212
Fax: 803-569-1222
Email: kevin.hunter@mysimplifiedoffice.com

Sales Contact:
Kevin Hunter
Phone: 888-914-7476
Fax: 803-569-1222
Email: kevin.hunter@mysimplifiedoffice.com

Sales Contact:
Richard Kyzer
Phone: 888-914-7476
Fax: 803-569-1222
Email: richard@mysimplifiedoffice.com

Additional Contacts:
Pat Florence, Service Manager
Phone: 888-914-7476
Fax: 803-569-1222
Email: pat@mysimplifiedoffice.com

Erin Cawood, Administration Manager
Phone: 888-914-7476
Fax: 803-569-1222
Email: erin@mysimplifiedoffice.com

Contract Number: 4400018810
7000170035

E-Rate SPIN: Not Available

Southern Computer Warehouse
Place, Send, or Fax Order to:
Fax: 770-579-8937
Email: audrey.waters@scw.com

Vendor Number:

Vendor Number:

X0A11T

X0A14T
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Outside Sales Contact:
Rick Sed
Phone: 919-623-0301
Email: richard.sed@scw.com

Inside Sales Contact:
Audrey Waters
Phone: 877-GOTOSCW X233 or 770-579-8927 x233
Fax: 770-579-8937
Email: audrey.waters@scw.com

Contract Number: 4400011667
7000040736

E-Rate SPIN: 143028864

Staples Technology Solutions
Place, Send, or Fax Order to:

Fax: 800-814-0832
Email: lindsey.collins@staples.com

Sales Contact:
Lindsey Collins, Technology Account Executive
Phone: 304-989-2553
Fax: 800-814-0832
Email: lindsey.collins@staples.com

Tim Jebavy, Technology Area Sales Manager
Phone: 770-778-3800
Fax: 800-814-0832
Email: tim.jebavy@staples.com

Contract Number: 4400015801
7000186521

E-Rate SPIN: Not Available
Vendor Number:

Vendor Number:

X0A12T
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